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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.
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Georgian stem glass.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

7 Indian elaborately engraved brass and silvered
tankard.

$15 - $30

$75 - $150

8 Chinese blue and white bowl.
$50 - $75

3 Four South West American decorated ceramic
pieces-2 bowls & 2 shallow dishes.

9 Chinese mottled green Ming style brush washer.
$75 - $150

$25 - $50

10 Chinese hand painted soft paste covered box.
$150 - $300

1 

11 Chinese glazed brush pot, dia. 3 1/4".
$50 - $100

4 South West American decorated terra-cotta bowl
att.to Santana, 3 1/2".

12 Silver plate and crystal "Bon Bon" dish.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

13 African carved wooden fertility doll, length 12".
$20 - $30

Collection of brass table and cabinet mounts, pulls,
etc.

14 Poems Upon Several Occasions London 1736 and
Owen's New Book of Roads- London 1808.

$25 - $50

2 

5 

15 Carved mahogany over mantel wall mirror.
$100 - $200

South West American pit-fired two spouted vase
signed Juanita, height 5".

16 Watercolour signed P.T.Young, 6 1/2" x 9 1/2",
"Faith's Lane Norwich".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Small lot of blue and white china.

17 Watercolour signed P.T.Young, 6 1/2" x 9 1/2",
"Norwich Castle from Fishergate".

$25 - $50

6 

$75 - $150

Lot of sleigh bells.

19 

22 Charcoal drawing signed Jack Wilkinson, d.1981,
23" x 17", "After the Bath".

$100 - $200

Lot of 19th. century matted prints.

23 Oak two handled tray with plated gallery rim.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

24 Collection of Wapatki National Monument(South
West American) shards mounted on a card.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 25
25 Polar bear skin rug.

$500 - $1,000

20 Turkish Kilim rug, approx. 2' x 3'.

26 Hand hammered copper cauldron.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

27 Set of carved walnut twin beds.
$50 - $100

18 

28 Carved and decorated cheval mirror.
$50 - $100

21 Victorian upholstered settee.

Good quality Kashan silk rug, approx. 6'8" x 4'6".
$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 286
286 



$250 - $500

Lot # 282

Lot # 283
283 Oil on board signed Sexton, 8" x 10", "Chinese

Farmer, Lulu Island".
$50 - $100

282 Victorian flamed mahogany chest of drawers.

$125 - $175

Lot # 284

Lot # 285
285 Set of twelve Chippendale mahogany dining

room chairs.
$750 - $1,500

284 Watercolour signed Francis B. Tighe dated 1917,
12" x 8 1/2", "Street with Vendors".

Ship's Log- H.H.S.Bulldog ending 1861.

31 Circular parlour table.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

32 Tabriz carpet.
$150 - $300

Lot # 29

33 Two 18th century prints- Verdun and Toul oder
Tul.

$50 - $100

30 

34 Lot of 19th. century matted prints.
$50 - $100

Two ironstone pitchers.

35 Birds-eye maple framed print, "Queen Esther's
Appeal".

$20 - $40

$15 - $30

29 

$250 - $500

39 Small oil painting on board, 5 1/2" x 9", "English
Coastal Scene'.

$25 - $50

Lot # 36

40 Oil on canvas signed H. Muller, 9" x 13",
"Landscape".

$100 - $200

37 

41 Pink upholstered settee.
$50 - $100

Watercolour signed Vallan, 10" x 17" "Thames
River Scene".

42 Watercolour signed C.W.Adderton, 8 1/2" x 10
1/4", "Boat leaving Harbour".

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

43 Two gilt framed watercolours signed W.B. Hatfield,
d.1923, 10" x 7", "Wooded Landscapes".

$30 - $50

36 1930's China indigo blue carpet, approx. 11'9" x
9'2".

44 Set of four coloured engravings, after Thomas
Sutherland, 10 1/2" x 28", "Fox Hunting".

$100 - $150

38 Unsigned oil on canvas 20 1/4" x 15", "Winter
Forest".

45 Hand hammered copper cauldron.
$20 - $40

$100 - $200



$50 - $100

$50 - $100

52 Victorian child's mahogany button back armchair.
$100 - $150

$40 - $60

53 Hand hammered copper cauldron.
$20 - $40

48 Late Victorian upholstered rocking chair.

54 Goochan runner.
$200 - $400

$50 - $75

55 3 pen & ink illustrations signed Hussall, 9" x 6",
"Rob Roy".

$250 - $350

46 

56 Lot of blue and white china.
$50 - $75

49 19th. century lacquered wall mirror.

57 Pair of early 20th. century cloisonne vases, height
4 1/2".

$25 - $50

$40 - $60

58 Two pipes with cases- one with amber stem and
the other with gold mounts.

$25 - $50

Late 19th. century pine cutlery box.

59 Five brass figured table or cabinet mounts.
$50 - $75

47 

50 

60 19th. century Chinese table.
$50 - $100

Oil on board signed J.R. Wilson, 11" x 8", "In the
Woods".

61 Tabriz carpet.
$250 - $500

$200 - $400

Turkish Kilim runner, approx. 3'9" x 5'11".

62 19th. century side chair with upholstered seat.
$20 - $30

63 Copeland Late Spode ironstone part dinnerware
set, bearing Grote Family Crest.

$100 - $200

51 Walnut spinet desk.

64 

67 Tabriz carpet.
$250 - $500

Lot of Copelands blue and white ironstone-
Spodes Tower pattern.

65 

68 19th. century Chinese canopy bed.
$100 - $150

Victorian oak dining table.

Lot # 69
69 Pair of oil on boards signed H. Theis, 8 1/4" x 10

1/2", "Garmisch - Bavaria".
$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 70
70 Watercolour signed Caren Heine, 14" x 10", "Floral

Stillife".
$50 - $75

$75 - $150

71 Pair of Victorian balloon backed side chairs.
$25 - $50

66 Eight walnut "Eisley" chairs.

72 Oak chest with metal mounts.
$50 - $75

$150 - $300

Watercolour signed E. Riby, 14 1/2" x 10 1/2",
"Mt. Baker from Mission BC".

266 

269 19th. century ironstone bowl.
$15 - $30

Unsigned watercolour, 7 1/2" x 11", "Canoe
crossing river rapids".

270 Victorian green glazed pitcher.
$30 - $50

$100 - $200

Lot # 270A
270A 19th century carved wooden "Santos" standing

figure, height 27 1/2".
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

271 Victorian mahogany dining room table.
$200 - $400

267 Wooden bowl.

272 Bahktiari carpet, 11'10" x 7'2".
$200 - $400

$50 - $75

273 Three piece brass desk set.
$15 - $30

265 

274 Oak joint stool.
$50 - $75

268 19th. century ironstone pedestal bowl.

275 Brass fireplace fender.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

$30 - $60

278 19th century carved and polychrome painted
apple brandy or cider guild staff, Normandy
France.

$250 - $500

276 

Lot # 279
279 Very fine silk Hereke rug, 50" x 30".

$250 - $500

19th. century pierced brass and metal trivet
shaped footman and a separate footman.

277 

280 Early 19th. century small bird decorated pierced
blue & white china platter,l.9 1/4".

$25 - $50

Oil painting signed Chas. Dudley, 16 1/2" x 24",
"Ready to go".

281 Lot of ruby coloured glassware.
$30 - $60

$200 - $400



252 Pair of Victorian Grainger & Co. pierced china
covered urns-cobalt blue w.gilt.ht.8".

254 Two 19th. century ironstone blue and white
platters.

$50 - $100

$125 - $175

Lot # 255
255 Oil on canvas unsigned, 21 1/4" x 26 1/4", "Floral

Still Life".
$100 - $300

Lot # 252

256 Large brass school bell.
$50 - $75

253 

257 English early 19th century Colbrookdale
potpourri.

$150 - $300

Two ceramic boot shaped containers.
$15 - $30

$40 - $60

Lot # 260
260 18th century oil on canvas unsigned, 21" x 15",

"Stillife".
$150 - $250

258 

261 Georgian mahogany barrel shaped corner
cabinet.

$200 - $400

Pair of Victorian brass candlesticks

Lot # 259

262 Brass coach lamp.
$20 - $40

259 

263 Carved walnut corner table.
$40 - $60

Early Victorian marquetry marble topped
credenza with BADA seal.

264 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed, "Mountain
landscape".

$40 - $60

$250 - $500

$100 - $150

73 

76 Egyptian print on deerskin.
$25 - $50

Caucasian long rug, 12'4" x 4'4".

74 

77 18th. century coloured map- Theatrum Historicum
ad annum Christi...".

$100 - $150

Turkish Kilim runner, approx. 2'6" x 5'10".

78 19th. century framed map of Ireland.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

Lot # 79
79 Framed map of North Wales performed by John

Speed c.1610.
$200 - $400

$500 - $750

80 Framed map "North America" printed by Bowles &
Carver, London.

$25 - $50

75 Carved and painted red cedar mask signed Ron
Hustin, "Shamon Transforming into a Whale"

$40 - $60

83 Two coloured maps "British America" and "North
America".

$40 - $60

81 

84 19th century map "Chart of the Caribe Islands".
$25 - $50

Framed coloured map of the world, Eman Bowen
1744.

Lot # 82

85 Framed map- Sketch of Nootka Sound circa 1778.
$25 - $50

82 

Lot # 86
86 Watercolour signed Mel Heath, 16" x 22",

"Horizontal Contrasts".
$100 - $150

French early 19th. century framed map-
Possessions Anglais De L'Amerique Du Nord.

87 Watercolour signed Theodore Bos, 15" x 21", "Sea
Harvest".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100



19th. century mahogany saddle shaped container.

89 

92 Tribal saddle bag, 4'5" x 1'10".
$100 - $200

Gilt-gesso framed mirror.

93 Killim rug.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

94 Watercolour unsigned, 8 1/2" x 17", "Coastal
Village".

$40 - $60

$25 - $50

95 Oil on canvas signed W. Richards, 16 1/4" x 24",
"Loch Tay".

$100 - $200

90 Upholstered chaise lounge.

Lot # 96
96 Framed needlework picture.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

97 Chinese blue and white shallow bowl.
$75 - $125

88 

98 Afshar runner.
$200 - $400

91 Early Canadian red ensign flag.

111 Hand coloured etching signed H. Siebner 18/20,
6" x 4","Karlstein".

$200 - $300

$25 - $50 $25 - $50

112 

115 Ground glazed pot.
$15 - $30

Unsigned American school oil on canvas, 18 1/2"
x 14", "Family Picking Fruit".

113 

116 Watercolour bearing initials M.A.H., 11 1/2" x 17",
"Cader Idris, North Wales".

$200 - $300

Oil on canvas signed De Groot, 10" x 12", "River
Dwelling with Punt".

Lot # 117
117 Pastel on paper signed Rose Leonard 15 3/4" x

20 1/2", "Forest Road".
$50 - $75

$40 - $60

118 Late 19th century mahogany dresser.
$50 - $100

$300 - $500

119 Watercolour signed Sexton (Albert E) 15" x 22",
"Squamish".

$100 - $200

114 Carved soapstone sculpture by Jay Coulter.

Early Victorian Pembroke style drop leaf table.
$100 - $200

238 

Lot # 241
241 19th. century walnut upholstered open armchair.

$200 - $300

Pair of Victorian brass candlesticks

239 

242 18th century wooden clock face.
$40 - $60

Victorian rosewood cross-banded tea caddy.

243 Two bottle tantalus.
$50 - $75

$75 - $125

244 Wedgewood platter circa 1860, Louis pattern
$40 - $60

$30 - $50

240 

Edwardian mahogany centre table.

247 Antique Mashad carpet, 11' x 8'10".
$250 - $500

$50 - $100

248 Metal cased carriage clock.
$40 - $60

Lot # 245

249 18th. century German wine glass and two others.
$50 - $75

246 

250 Victorian art glass bell, height 11 1/4".
$25 - $50

Pair of brass and irons.

251 19th. cen Continental pipe decorated with 2
carved dogs & silver mount, missing stem.

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

245 



$75 - $100

220 Belgian oak upholstered day bed.

222 Victorian upholstered slipper chair.
$50 - $100

$100 - $300

223 Oil on canvas signed Daniel Soloman, 18" x 37",
"Ebany Music".

$250 - $500

Lot # 220

Lot # 224
224 Oil on canvas signed Ygartua, 48" x 48",

"Figures".
$400 - $600

221 Turkish Kilim runner, approx. 3'4" x 7'9".

Oil on oak panel unsigned, 17" x 22", "Hilltop
Landscape".

Lot # 226

229 Georgian style mahogany side table.
$50 - $75

226 

230 Victorian upholstered slipper chair.
$50 - $100

Watercolour signed G.S. Walters, 13" x 20",
"Boats off Dover".

231 Pair of brass fire dogs and a coal scuttle.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

232 Late Victorian marble top walnut dresser.
$200 - $400

$200 - $400

233 Oil on canvas signed C. Butler, "River
Landscape".

$10 - $20

227 Inlaid glove box.

234 Hand hammered copper cauldron.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

235 Late Victorian walnut parlor chair.
$50 - $75

225 

236 Pair of blue and white pitchers.
$40 - $60

228 Art pottery floral decorated table lamp, overall
height 27".

237 Blue and white vase.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

121 Pair of Dutch ice skates, c.1890 with misc. parts
and catalogues.

$50 - $100

120 Oil on board signed Botterill, 23" x 30",
"Landscape".

122 Ground glazed ironstone pot.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

123 Three woodblock prints signed Christina, 5 1/2" x
7", "Landscapes"

$25 - $50

Lot # 120

124 Oil on canvas signed A. Cadman, 22" x 14 3/4",
"Kitchen Portrait of a woman".

126 Diamond shaped leaded stained glass window.
$50 - $75

$100 - $150

127 Chinese pewter overlay stoneware four piece tea
set.

$100 - $150

Lot # 124

128 Seven blue and white plates.
$50 - $100

Lot # 125

130 Lot of china, etc.
$15 - $30

125 

131 Pine wardrobe.
$200 - $400

Oil on board signed Robert E. Wood, 14" x 18",
"Salt Spring Island".

$100 - $200



$100 - $300

Lot # 134
134 4 w/c's signed J.W.Hardcastle,5 3/4" x 7 3/4",

"Princess Royal","Ilala", "Resolution"&"Nanaimo".
$150 - $300

132 

135 Victorian china part tea service.
$25 - $50

Set of four late Victorian walnut parlour chairs.

Lot # 133

Lot # 136
136 Four w/c's signed J.W.Hardcastle, 5 3/4" x 7 3/4",

"American Clippers, Barque & Fur Trader".
$150 - $300

133 

137 Cherrywood drop leaf table.
$100 - $150

Watercolour signed Peggy Day, 26" x 21",
"Stillife-Flowers".

$100 - $150
140 Oil on board signed L. Patterson, 8" x 10",

"Winter Landscape".
$50 - $100

138 

Lot # 141
141 Oil on canvas signed Leo De Winter, 22" x 30",

"Bright Winter's Day on The River".
$120 - $200

Meshkin long rug.

139 

142 19th century oval gilt framed mirror.
$40 - $60

Oil on board indistinctly signed, 13' x 18", "Dutch
Street Scene".

143 Portable writing desk.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

144 18th. century Continental candlewick.
$50 - $75

$200 - $400

Lot # 140

208 Inuit stone carvings: Seal, Bird.
$150 - $200

Asian carved ivory tropical scene, 14 1/2".

Lot # 206

209 Inuit carved whalebone figure att.to Jospie-
Frobister Bay.

$200 - $300

206 

210 Inuit carved green stone narwhal.
$100 - $200

Late Victorian marble top wash stand.

211 Pair of 19th. century cobalt blue glass gilt
decorated ewers, height 6 1/4".

$25 - $50

$100 - $200

212 Doulton Lambeth ceramic jug, height 7 1/2".
$30 - $60

$20 - $40

213 Six pipes including long meerscaum and lion
decorated, etc.

$50 - $75

207 Stone carving of a Inuit hunter crouching with
knife, height 6 1/2".

214 Converted oil lamp.
$20 - $40

$100 - $150

215 Middle Eastern brass tray.
$15 - $30

205 

217 Victorian mahogany chest of drawers.
$200 - $400

$20 - $30

218 Kashan carpet.
$750 - $1,000

216 

Lot # 219
219 Oil on canvas possibly P. Hoebrecht, 24" x 27

1/2", "Harbour Scene".
$100 - $150

Expanding bookends with brass decoration.

Lot # 217



Brass bed warmer.
$30 - $50

191 

194 Carved soapstone sculpture by Jay Coulter.
$20 - $40

Anatolian Kilim rug.

Lot # 192

Lot # 195
195 Brass and glass table.

$50 - $100

192 

196 Inuit carved soapstone bird figure.
$100 - $200

19th century carved mahogany upholstered open
armchair with inlaid brass accents.

197 Asian side cabinet.
$100 - $300

$100 - $200

198 19th century needlepoint picture.
$200 - $300

$10 - $30

193 

$100 - $200

201 Drawing signed Robert J. Lee, 8" x 12", "Untitled
Illustration".

$150 - $300

199 

202 Oil on board signed De Bruyn, 16" x 20","Dutch
Village Landscape".

$40 - $60

Ardebil carpet.

200 

Lot # 203
203 Oil on canvas signed De Groot, 16" x 20", "Canal

Dwellings".
$50 - $100

Watercolour signed Heine, 10 1/4" x 14 1/4",
Convent and School of St. Cecilia".

Lot # 204
204 Two watercolours signed J.W. Hardcastle, 5 3/4"

x 7 3/4","French Slop"& "Imperial Eagle".
$75 - $150

$250 - $500

$100 - $150

Lot # 147
147 Heriz carpet.

$800 - $1,200

145 

148 Edwardian mahogany inlaid wall mirror.
$50 - $100

Victorian oak chest of drawers.

Lot # 146

149 Pair of Edwardian inlaid mahogany side chairs.
$75 - $125

146 

150 Large china decorated two handled vase, height
16 1/2".

$25 - $50

19th century mahogany cabinet.

151 Georgian mahogany tripod table.
$75 - $125

$75 - $125

Victorian mahogany armoire.

153 

156 Javanese kris with pierced wood handle and
scabbard.

$25 - $50

19th. century papier mache box.

Lot # 157
157 Edwardian sword cane.

$100 - $150

$50 - $75

Lot # 158
158 Unusual walking stick with carved head handle,

length 33 1/2".
$50 - $75

$250 - $500

159 19th. century maple walking stick with silver top.
$25 - $50

154 Porcelain ink pot.

160 Metalwork dirk with griffin decorated handle in
scabbard.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

161 Bavarian china figure of a crouching nude.
$20 - $40

152 

162 Chinese canton blue and white stoneware
serving dish.

$100 - $200

155 Small sterling silver spoon with North West Coast
native design.

163 Set of eleven blue and white tea bowls with
another.

$50 - $75

$20 - $30



$25 - $50

164 

168 Framed coloured print, "London Bridge".
$15 - $30

Brass standing figure of Pan with flute-circa
1920.

165 

169 Watercolour signed J. Donnell, 13" x 17",
"Hauling Logs Near Chestsey".

$200 - $400

Lot of 19th century ironstone china, etc.

170 19th. century copper kettle.
$30 - $60

$15 - $30

171 Antique leather inlaid side table.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

172 Edwardian carved oak upholstered sofa and
armchair.

$100 - $300

166 19th. century silver plated tea pot with bird
decorated finial.

173 Set of aquatints in colours by J. Harris, "Car
Travelling in the South of Ireland in 1856".

175 Georgian style dining table.
$400 - $600

$300 - $500

176 Mid-Victorian floral and butterfly decorated china
part dinner service.

$50 - $75

Lot # 173

177 Tabriz carpet.
$250 - $500

Lot # 174

178 Inuit coiled woven basket with carved soapstone
finial, diameter 10",overall ht.14 1/2".

$200 - $300

174 

179 Chinese elm chest.
$75 - $125

Set of eight Victorian chairs.
$500 - $700

$40 - $60

182 Hand knotted Tabriz room size carpet.
$600 - $800

180 

183 Copper two handled pot.
$20 - $40

Victorian style pedestal table with inset tile top.

Lot # 181

184 Brass fireplace fender.
$40 - $60

181 

185 Ruby glass double ended scent bottle with gilt
ends.

$50 - $75

Baldwin semi concert grand piano- 7 ft. with
bench.

186 19th. century card case with mother of pearl
inlay.

$50 - $75

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 188
188 Continental 19th. century walnut nut cased

sewing set-etui.
$250 - $500

187 19th. century china putti figured container, length
4".

189 19th century tortoise shell and brass scented
bottles.

$100 - $200

$75 - $125

190 China floral encrusted bowl- possibly Belleek,
diameter 9".

$20 - $30

Lot # 187


